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EDUCATION/CPD PROGRAMME WINTER/SPRING 2025

Sun- Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fi Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fi Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat  Sun  Mon
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 n 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 2 3
January
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 n 12 13 14 15 16 17 18.. 19 20
February
1 2 3 4 5 9 10 n 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 31
March
BLS course ILS course
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 2 2 3 214
April
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 n 1 13 14 19 2 21 2
May
Annual Conference 2025
Sun- Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fi Sat  Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fi Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat  Sun  Mon
M Eastern I South Eastern M Kerry M Munster Il North Munster I North Eastern I North Western I Western I Webinars ™ National IDA events
Dates for your diary
JANUARY 2025 Tuesday, February 25 NORTH EASTERN, North Eastern Region meeting, Friday, March 28 MUNSTER, BLS course, Cork
Tuesday, January 21 Webinar, 8.00pm via Zoom, Employee or Self Employed in Dentistry Dr David Murnaghan, Dundalk Saturday, March 29 MUNSTER, ILS course, Cork

Friday, February 28

Wednesday, January 29 Webinar, 8.00pm via Zoom, Cyber Security

Friday, January 31 NORTH WESTERN, Hands-on Prep design for Implants

SOUTH EASTERN, Annual Scientific Meeting, South Eastern Region,
Faithlegg, Waterford

with Dr Tom Canning, Sligo Friday, February 28

WESTERN REGION, Western Region meeting, 7.00pm,
The Galmont Hotel, Galway, Dr Eoin O’Morain

FEBRUARY 2025

Friday, February 21 MARCH 2025

Friday, March 7

EASTERN REGION, Hands-on Digital Photography
with Dr Minesh Patel, Hilton Hotel Charlemont, Dublin
EASTERN REGION, BLS course, Dublin

Friday, February 21

EASTERN REGION, Annual Scientific Meeting, Eastern Region,
Hilton Hotel Charlemont, Dublin

APRIL 2025
Wednesday, April 30

Webinar, 8.00pm

MAY 2025
Thursday, May 8 AGM, Hilton Hotel Charlemont, Dublin
May 15-17 Annual Conference, Lyrath Estate, Kilkenny

Wednesday, May 28

Webinar, 8.00pm

Saturday, February 22 EASTERN REGION, ILS course, Dublin Wednesday, March 26

Webinar, 8.00pm




